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RIEPILOGO PRIVATO Accetta risposte

NAME
42 risposte

Sofía

Irene

Mario

Marta Carrasco

Lucia

Pablo Fontela

Bruno
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Lucia L

Alejandro
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Pablo F
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Aitor
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Alejandra

javier aionjso

3.1 SPAIN  ERASMUS + PROJECT KA2 – Cooperation and Innovation for Good Practices 2014-2017 ”INVADERS – HOW THEY SHAPED THE EUROPE OF TODAY”

DOMANDE RISPOSTE 42
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irene cuartero

lucas fernanddez

antonio galan r

elisa garcia

laura huerta

lui vicente

naiala lobato

david lomas

paula machuca

vera olmos

pablo perezagua

miriam revenga

lucia rodriguez

maria roldan

lucia ruiz

alba salcedo

diego sanchez

beatriz totorean

claudia villarrubia

2. What types of books do you enjoy reading?
42 risposte

Historical
26 risposte
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Poetry
38 risposte

1. How much do you enjoy reading?
42 risposte

Wildlife
38 risposte
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Diaries
28 risposte

Adventure
37 risposte

Newspapers
24 risposte

Science
33 risposte
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Fantasy
35 risposte

3. How much do you enjoy writing?
41 risposte

4. What genre of writing do you enjoy the most?
16 risposte
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5. What would make writing more exciting for you?
11 risposte

6. What is an invader?
42 risposte

7. What is Europe?
41 risposte

8. Can you use a computer?
38 risposte
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9. Has your country been invaded in the past?
41 risposte

10. Has your country invaded other countries in the past?
41 risposte

11. What do you use the computer for?
35 risposte
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